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SECTION U-U

NOTES:
VESSEL DRY WEIGHT: 88.00 LBS.1.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 150 LBS.2.
FLOODED WEIGHT: 160 LBS.3.
VESSEL VOLUME: 1.05 CU. FT.4.
VESSEL WILL HOUSE (QTY=1) SIZE TWO 5.
SS304 BASKET

DESCRIPTIONSIZE / RATINGQTYMARK

NOZZLE SCHEDULE

2" 150# NPT

1/2" 3000# NPT

2" 150# FFLJ

1/2" 3000# NPT

2" 150# FFLJ

SPARE

VENT

1 INLET

OUTLET

1

2

1

1

PRESSURE GAUGE

N5

N3

N4

N2

N1

FV PSI @ 250°F M.A.W.P.:

M.A.W.P.: BUNA-N

SS304

150 PSI

150 PSI @ 250°F 

-20° F @ 150 PSI

BEST COMMERCIAL PRACTICE

HYDROTEST PRESS:

M.D.M.T.:

GASKET:

MATERIAL:

CODE:

VESSEL DESIGN CONDITIONS

S4ESL112-2F-CDB-150
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ESL SERIES (BAG FILTER VESSEL)

STOCK

0

FIL-TREK CORPORATION
55 Stafford Court                     Phone: (519) 623-7448
Cambridge, Ontario                 Fax:  (519) 623-8807
N1T 1B3                                     Email:  info@fil-trek.com
Canada                                       Website:  www.fil-trek.com

Part No.
002001-18524



1

2

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Description QTY.
1 002001-18521 S4ESL112-2P-CDB-150 1
2 014023-00040 ADAPTER NPT02 FFLJ CL150 SS304 2

  014023-00037 THREADED STUB END, NPT02 TYPE A SHORT, SA403 WP304 1
  022007-00003 FLANGE FFLJ B16.5 CL150 NPS2 SA182 F304 1

NOTES:
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES1.
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WATER JET CUT DETAIL

LASER CUT DETAIL

BURN DETAIL

MACHINE DETAIL 55 Stafford Court                     Phone: (519) 623-7448
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